
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE NOVO TIRADENTES                                  88200-3
           R. LUCIO CAVALLI, 246
           98370-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 07/2025 A 07/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
25/07/2025 344801 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 13.223,94 13.223,94
28/07/2025 423007 TED 11483873000119 FMS NOVO TIRADENTES B 11.199,45 24.423,39
28/07/2025 425003 TED 11483873000119 FMS NOVO TIRADENTES B 402,46 24.825,85
28/07/2025 430341 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 100.389,52 125.215,37
28/07/2025 441891 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 94.537,51 219.752,88
29/07/2025 923563 TED 92411172000176 PM NOVO TIRADENTES -F 111.901,60 331.654,48
29/07/2025 924640 TED 14329477000120 NOVO TIRADBL GBF FNAS 2.672,00 334.326,48
29/07/2025 925239 TED 14329477000120 SIGTV431344120230001 7.921,20 342.247,68
29/07/2025 372871 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 61.289,90 403.537,58
29/07/2025 288793 TED 59783484000135 FME NOVO TIRADENTES F 102.465,88 506.003,46
29/07/2025 391829 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 17.909,80 523.913,26
29/07/2025 391856 TED 11483873000119 RS 431344 FMS CT SUSC 31.000,69 554.913,95
29/07/2025 396942 TED 92411172000176 PREF MUN N TIRADENTES 62.584,46 617.498,41
30/07/2025 360450 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 116.388,51 733.886,92
30/07/2025 360489 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 6.552,00 740.438,92
30/07/2025 393071 TED 13378892000100 REGIME PROPRIO DE PRE 1.332,71 741.771,63
30/07/2025 3AGC---04 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 13.223,94 728.547,69
30/07/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 100.387,68 628.160,01
30/07/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 583.547,06 44.612,95
30/07/2025 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000055 44.612,95 0,00
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          0,00
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


